PROJECT MUSE’

List of Maps
A HISTORY OF
YUGOSLAVIA
;*‘ -_-_g_.f-".'.'_ '@:E
Published by

Calic, Marie-Janine.

History of Yugoslavia.

Purdue University Press, 2019.

Project MUSE.  https://muse.jhu.edu/book/72985.

= For additional information about this book
https://muse.jhu.edu/book/72985

@080

E'¢ MG HD Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License.
[136.0.111.243] Project MUSE (2025-01-31 10:25 GMT)



Map 1
Map 2
Map 3
Map 4

Map 5
Map 6

List of Maps

The South Slavic Countries before 1918

The Banovine in the Kingdom of Yugoslavia, 1929
Yugoslavia, 1941

Vision of a Greater Serbia as Presented in a
Chetnik Leaflet, 1941

Yugoslavia after 1945—Ethnic Composition
Successor States to Yugoslavia

336
337
338

339
340
341



