

List of Maps

Published by

Calic, Marie-Janine.
History of Yugoslavia.
Purdue University Press, 2019.
Project MUSE. https://muse.jhu.edu/book/72985.



→ For additional information about this book https://muse.jhu.edu/book/72985

List of Maps

Map 1	The South Slavic Countries before 1918	336
Map 2	The Banovine in the Kingdom of Yugoslavia, 1929	337
Map 3	Yugoslavia, 1941	338
Map 4	Vision of a Greater Serbia as Presented in a	
	Chetnik Leaflet, 1941	339
Map 5	Yugoslavia after 1945—Ethnic Composition	340
Map 6	Successor States to Yugoslavia	341